
 
 

 CONTACT LIST FOR REPRESENTED MANUFACTURERS  
 
 

Aerinox/DCL 
(Please tell them you are an Onsite Power Customer) 

 
FUNCTION NAME PHONE # EMAIL 

All AeriNOx SCR 
inquiries 

Loran Novacek 970 443 3868 lnovacek@aerinox-inc.com 

All DCL NSCR/DPF 
inquiries 

Jim Stanley 970 632 0751 jstanley@dcl-inc.com 

 
DRC Thermal (aka Diesel Radiator Corp) 

 
FUNCTION NAME PHONE # EMAIL 

New Quote request 
Existing Quotes 

Robert Miller 
(quoting sales 

engineer) 

708 377 7543 
As noted on 

quote 

sales@dieselradiator.com 
rmiller@dieselradiator.com 

 
New Orders 

Existing Orders 
Parts orders 

Delilah Rodriguez 708-377 7547 customerservice@dieselradiator.com 

Service/Warranty Robb Leu 708 377 7520 rleu@dieselradiator.com 
 

Firwin 
New Quote Request 

Existing Quotes 
Engineering/Technical 

Joe Hajsan 
Erfan Pardis 

415 745 9389 
X227 

jhajsan@firwin.com 
epardis@firwin.com 

Place Orders 
Existing Orders 

Marietta Semilla X223 msemilla@firwin.com 

Shipping Jheric Quilatan   
Service/Warranty Nazeela Haniff X248 nhaniff@firwin.com 

 
Fuel Technologies 

All Inquiries Greg Hagopian 805 925 0531 greg@fueltechnologies.com 
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Sutton Stromart 
 

New Quote Requests 
Place Orders 

Marilyn Andrades 905 458 0470 sales@suttonstromart.com 

Existing Quotes 
Engineering/technical 

Service, parts, 
warranty 

Behzad Begloo 905 458 9576 bbegloo@suttonstromart.com 

 
Southern Heat Exchanger 

 
New Quote Requests Alan Brandt 

Taylor Johnson 
205 464 4314 
205 746-4137 

alan.brandt@sheco.com 
 taylor.johnson@sheco.com 

Existing Quotes 
Place Orders 

Sales Engineer who 
issued quotation 

Refer to quotation Refer to quotation 

Existing Orders 
Engineering/Technical 

Service/warranty 

Project Manager noted 
on your project 

documentation or 
quoting sales engineer. 

If unknown contact 
Taylor Johnson 

As noted As noted 

 
Worldwide Air Coolers  

 
New Quote Request 

Engineering/Technical 
Phillip Smith 
Steve Boes 

918 240 3191 
918 830-7623 

aircoolers@sheco.com 
Phillip.smith@sheco.com 
Steve.boes@sheco.com 

Existing Quotes 
Place Orders 

Sales Engineer who 
issued quotation 

Refer to 
quotation 

Refer to quotation 

Existing Orders Michael Jasper 918 264-5824 michael.jasper@sheco.com 
Service/Warranty John Hay 918 764 0628  john.hay@sheco.com 

 
Enalco (waste heat recovery) 

For all inquiries, contact Ted Karas at Boulden Energy, Ted@BouldenEnergy.com and please let 
them know that you are an Onsite Power Inc 

customer. 
 

ElectraTherm 
For all inquiries contact Kevin Kirkeby at (775) 398-4680 ext. 3154 or 

kkirkeby@electratherm.com  
and please let them know you are an Onsite 

Power Inc customer 
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